
Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Wausau West 38 8
2 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 63 8
3 D. C. Everest 64 8
4 Marshfield 85 8
5 Wausau East 113 7
6 Merrill 183 8
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 13, 2020

Male

1 432 Lucas Allen 00:17:23D. C. Everest 5:36 min/m1 1
2 433 Aj Appel 00:17:32D. C. Everest 5:39 min/m2 2
3 434 Henry Hoerneman 00:17:42Marshfield 5:42 min/m1 3
4 441 Ben Stangel 00:17:49Wausau West 5:45 min/m1 4
5 440 Caleb Cychosz 00:17:53Wausau West 5:46 min/m2 5
6 442 Noah Dalege 00:18:05Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 5:50 min/m1 6
7 445 Ethan Hanke 00:18:25D. C. Everest 5:56 min/m3 7
8 453 Aidan Swanson 00:18:27Wausau West 5:57 min/m3 8
9 443 Colin Welnitz 00:18:35Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 5:59 min/m2 9
10 476 Reuben Mathias 00:18:39Wausau West 6:01 min/m4 10
11 452 Nathan Hartman 00:18:41Wausau West 6:01 min/m5 11
12 465 Erik Mikalofsky 00:18:50Wausau West 6:04 min/m6 12
13 439 Josh Marting 00:18:50Wausau East 6:04 min/m1 13
14 454 Lukas Erickson 00:19:04Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:09 min/m3 14
15 451 Zander Nilles 00:19:09Wausau East 6:10 min/m2 15
16 467 Max Hetze 00:19:10Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:11 min/m4 16
17 470 James Ketterer 00:19:11Marshfield 6:11 min/m2 17
18 455 Nathan Hammer 00:19:19Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:14 min/m5 18
19 450 Brandon Nilles 00:19:21Wausau East 6:14 min/m3 19
20 459 David Mckee 00:19:22Marshfield 6:14 min/m3 20
21 457 Xander Wayda 00:19:27D. C. Everest 6:16 min/m4 21
22 446 Myles Jensen 00:19:30Marshfield 6:17 min/m4 22
23 447 Jesse Messmann 00:19:30Marshfield 6:17 min/m5 23
24 477 Sawyer Mork 00:19:33Wausau West 6:18 min/m7 24
25 435 Seth Oemig 00:19:34Marshfield 6:18 min/m6 25
26 478 Jacob Khang 00:19:40Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:20 min/m6 26
27 471 Thomas Cashmer 00:19:42Marshfield 6:21 min/m7 27
28 436 David Golisch 00:19:44Merrill 6:22 min/m1 28
29 458 Ian Brunson 00:19:44Marshfield 6:22 min/m8 29
30 464 Derek Danielson 00:19:46Wausau West 6:22 min/m8 30
31 463 Turner Olson 00:19:52Wausau East 6:24 min/m4 31
32 448 Levi Black 00:19:54Merrill 6:25 min/m2 32
33 468 Thomas Benishek 00:19:56D. C. Everest 6:26 min/m5 33
34 479 Zach Schaeffer 00:20:02Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:27 min/m7 34
35 474 Ethan Bjerke 00:20:02Wausau East 6:27 min/m5 35
36 444 Aidan Earll 00:20:09D. C. Everest 6:30 min/m6 36
37 437 Calen Hoeppner 00:20:14Merrill 6:31 min/m3 37
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 13, 2020

Male

38 456 Ethan Goethel 00:20:18D. C. Everest 6:33 min/m7 38
39 462 Henry Bennett 00:20:23Wausau East 6:34 min/m6 39
40 475 Logan Fike 00:20:42Wausau East 6:40 min/m7 40
41 466 Martin Zacher 00:21:09Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:49 min/m8 41
42 461 Ian Schuetze 00:21:09Merrill 6:49 min/m4 42
43 469 Kyle Dewitz 00:21:27D. C. Everest 6:55 min/m8 43
44 449 Elliot Hanson 00:21:50Merrill 7:02 min/m5 44
45 473 Kaden Schwant 00:22:03Merrill 7:06 min/m6 45
46 472 Kayoda Raddatz 00:22:31Merrill 7:15 min/m7 46
47 460 Caleb Norton 00:22:47Merrill 7:21 min/m8 47
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 13, 2020 Varsity Boys

Team name:
Team result: 38 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points
01:31:31Team Time

1 4 441 Ben Stangel 17:49.6 4
2 5 440 Caleb Cychosz 17:53.5 5
3 8 453 Aidan Swanson 18:27.9 8
4 10 476 Reuben Mathias 18:39.1 10
5 11 452 Nathan Hartman 18:41.1 11
6 12 465 Erik Mikalofsky 18:50.3 12
7 24 477 Sawyer Mork 19:33.2 24
8 30 464 Derek Danielson 19:46.9 30

Team name:
Team result: 63 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points
01:34:15Team Time

1 6 442 Noah Dalege 18:05.1 6
2 9 443 Colin Welnitz 18:35.8 9
3 14 454 Lukas Erickson 19:04.4 14
4 16 467 Max Hetze 19:10.8 16
5 18 455 Nathan Hammer 19:19.6 18
6 26 478 Jacob Khang 19:40.2 26
7 34 479 Zach Schaeffer 20:02.1 34
8 41 466 Martin Zacher 21:09.1 41

Team name:
Team result: 64 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest

Team Points
01:32:45Team Time

1 1 432 Lucas Allen 17:23.5 1
2 2 433 Aj Appel 17:32.9 2
3 7 445 Ethan Hanke 18:25.0 7
4 21 457 Xander Wayda 19:27.2 21
5 33 468 Thomas Benishek 19:56.7 33
6 36 444 Aidan Earll 20:09.4 36
7 38 456 Ethan Goethel 20:18.3 38
8 43 469 Kyle Dewitz 21:27.2 43

Team name:
Team result: 85 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:35:16Team Time

1 3 434 Henry Hoerneman 17:42.2 3
2 17 470 James Ketterer 19:11.2 17
3 20 459 David Mckee 19:22.2 20
4 22 446 Myles Jensen 19:30.0 22
5 23 447 Jesse Messmann 19:30.8 23
6 25 435 Seth Oemig 19:34.8 25
7 27 471 Thomas Cashmer 19:42.2 27
8 29 458 Ian Brunson 19:44.9 29
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Team name:
Team result: 113 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points
01:37:16Team Time

1 13 439 Josh Marting 18:50.3 13
2 15 451 Zander Nilles 19:09.1 15
3 19 450 Brandon Nilles 19:21.9 19
4 31 463 Turner Olson 19:52.4 31
5 35 474 Ethan Bjerke 20:02.3 35
6 39 462 Henry Bennett 20:23.6 39
7 40 475 Logan Fike 20:42.5 40

Team name:
Team result: 183 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points
01:42:53Team Time

1 28 436 David Golisch 19:44.9 28
2 32 448 Levi Black 19:54.8 32
3 37 437 Calen Hoeppner 20:14.4 37
4 42 461 Ian Schuetze 21:09.4 42
5 44 449 Elliot Hanson 21:50.3 44
6 45 473 Kaden Schwant 22:03.3 45
7 46 472 Kayoda Raddatz 22:31.1 46
8 47 460 Caleb Norton 22:47.6 47

October 13, 2020 2 of 2Page


